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2023-2024 Site Used Link to Privacy Policy

99 math https://legal.99math.com/privacy-policy

abcya https://www.abcya.com/privacy/

blooket https://www.blooket.com/privacy

BookFlix https://www.scholastic.com/site/privacy.html

Boom Cards https://wow.boomlearning.com/legal/16000144383

Brain POP https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/

Brain Pop Jr. https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/

Capstone https://www.capstonepub.com/support/privacy-central

carolina science https://www.carolina.com/help/privacy-and-security

Clever https://www.clever.com/trust/privacy/policy

code.org https://code.org/privacy

Compass Learning https://www.imaginelearning.com/support/privacy/

Cool Math https://www.coolmathgames.com/privacyp

Edgenuity https://www.imaginelearning.com/support/privacy/

EdPuzzle https://edpuzzle.com/privacycenter

Education.com https://www.education.com/privacy/child-privacy/?cid=11.2193

ela prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/main-en/privacy-policy/

EPIC https://www.getepic.com/privacy

Espark https://www.esparklearning.com/privacy/

Flipgrid https://info.flip.com/en-us/about/trust-and-safety/privacy-policy.html
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Flocabulary https://www.flocabulary.com/privacy-policy/

Generation Genius https://www.generationgenius.com/privacy/

Get Epic! https://www.getepic.com/privacy

go guardian https://www.goguardian.com/policies/product-privacy

I -Ready https://www.curriculumassociates.com/support/privacy-and-policies

Imagine https://www.imaginelearning.com/support/privacy/

Kahoot https://trust.kahoot.com/kahoot-student-privacy-policy/

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/about/privacy-policy

Kids YouTube https://www.youtube.com/howyoutubeworks/policies/community-guidelines/

Laililo https://resources.lalilo.com/privacy-en.pdf

Legends of Learning https://www.legendsoflearning.com/terms-and-conditions/privacy-policy/

letsticktogether.com https://letsticktogether.com/pages/privacypolicy

Music Play Online https://musicplayonline.com/privacy-policy/

pbskids.org https://pbskids.org/privacy/

PebbleGo https://www.capstonepub.com/support/privacy-central

Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/main-en/privacy-policy/

Quizizz https://quizizz.com/privacy?lng=en

Quizlet https://quizlet.com/privacy

Raz-Plus
https://help.learninga-z.com/en/articles/7216595-privacy-policy?_ga=2.225284766.5
85033153.1703013382-451038706.1703013382

Readworks https://www.readworks.org/privacy

Room Recess https://www.roomrecess.com/privacypolicy.html

Reflex Math- Explore Learning https://apps.explorelearning.com/account/reflex/privacy

Renaissance https://www.renaissance.com/privacy/
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Seesaw https://seesaw.com/privacy-security

Splash Learn https://www.splashlearn.com/privacy

STAR (Renaissance Learning) https://www.renaissance.com/privacy/

TypingClub https://www.edclub.com/privacy

Vocabulary.com https://www.vocabulary.com/privacy/

Wonder Workshop https://www.makewonder.com/privacy/

Xello https://xello.world/en/privacy-security/

youtube: rhythm and melody play
alongs. https://policies.google.com/privacy?hl=en
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